深圳市三浦贸易有限公司
Series MHT2
Toggle Type Air Gripper
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
How to Order
M9BW322MHT D
2 pcs.
1 pc.
“n” pcs.
Nil
S
n
32mm
40mm
50mm
63mm
Bore size
32
40
50
63
Action
Toggle type air gripper
Type
Rc
NPT
G
Symbol
Nil
TN
TF
Port thread type
DC AC
—
24 V
24 V
5 V
—
12 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
5 V, 12 V
—
5 V, 12 V
12 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
5 V, 12 V
12 V
5 V, 12 V
—
200 V
100 V
100 V or less
—
24 V or less
—
—